Survey Results - Book One and Two Pilot - 17 Oct 2018 - TLB

Question 1

Question 2

Question 3

Question 4

Question 5

What overall rating would you give this class?
(pick one)

Excellent

Good

Neutral: not good or bad
Fair

Poor

How often did you finish your homework?
(pick one)

Always
Usually
Sometimes
Never

When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week?
(pick one)

Less than 1 hour
1to 2 hours

2 to 3 hours

3 to 4 hours

4 to 5 hours

more than 5 hours

How hard or easy was this class?
(pick one)

Very hard

Hard

Neutral: right level, not hard or easy
Easy

Very easy

What was the best part of this course?
(pick one)

Course topic - subject we studied

Course materials (Bible, TLB Book, Book of Common Prayer)
Outside material - movie, handouts

Teachers

Fellow students

Discussion during class

Discussion between classes

Homework

Other (write in):

Percent

Number

93%

7%

43%

57%

21%

43%

29%

7%
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100%

17%

2.375

15%

2.125

3%

0.425

29%

4.07

5%

0.725

17%

2.375

12%

1.675

2%

0.125

Question 8

10/17/2018

Would you recommend this class to others?
(pick one)

Definitely
Probably
Not Sure
Probably Not
Definitely Not

93%

7%




