What overall rating would you give this class? (pick one)  Excellent Good  Neutral: not good or bad Fair Poor  How often did you finish your homework? (pick one)  Always Usually Sometimes Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week? (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours more than 5 hours	93% 7% 43% 57% 21% 43% 29% 7%	13 1 1 6 8 8 3 6 4 1
Neutral: not good or bad Fair Poor  How often did you finish your homework? (pick one) Always Usually Sometimes Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week? (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	6 8 3 6 4
Neutral: not good or bad Fair Poor  How often did you finish your homework?  Ipick one) Always Usually Sometimes Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week?  Ipick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	6 8 3 6 4
Fair Poor  How often did you finish your homework? (pick one)  Always  Usually  Sometimes  Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week? (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	3 6 4
How often did you finish your homework? (pick one) Always Usually Sometimes Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week? (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	3 6 4
How often did you finish your homework? (pick one) Always Usually Sometimes Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week? (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	3 6 4
Always Usually Sometimes Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week?  (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	3 6 4
Always Usually Sometimes Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week?  (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	3 6 4
Usually Sometimes Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week?  pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	3 6 4
Never  When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week?  (pick one)  Less than 1 hour  1 to 2 hours  2 to 3 hours  3 to 4 hours  4 to 5 hours	21% 43% 29%	3 6 4
When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week? (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	43% 29%	6 4
When you did your homework, about how long did it take you to finish each week? (pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	43% 29%	6 4
(pick one) Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	43% 29%	6 4
Less than 1 hour 1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	43% 29%	6 4
1 to 2 hours 2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	43% 29%	6 4
2 to 3 hours 3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	43% 29%	6 4
3 to 4 hours 4 to 5 hours	29%	4
4 to 5 hours		+
	7 70	'
note than 5 hours		
How hard or easy was this class? (pick one)		
Very hard		
Hard		
Neutral: right level, not hard or easy	100%	14
Easy		
very easy		
· ·		
What was the best part of this course? (pick one)		
Course topic - subject we studied	17%	2.375
Course materials (Bible, TLB Book, Book of Common Prayer)	15%	2.125
Outside material - movie, handouts	3%	0.425
Teachers	29%	4.07
Fellow students	5%	0.725
Discussion during class	17%	2.375
Discussion between classes	12%	1.675
Homework	2%	0.125
Other (write in):		
Nould you recommend this class to others? (pick one)		
Definitely	93%	13
Probably	7%	1
Not Sure		
Probably Not		
Definitely Not		
	fery hard lard leutral: right level, not hard or easy lasy fery easy  What was the best part of this course? bick one) fourse topic - subject we studied fourse materials (Bible, TLB Book, Book of Common Prayer) butside material - movie, handouts eachers ellow students biscussion during class foiscussion between classes fomework bither (write in):  Would you recommend this class to others? befinitely robably fot Sure forbably Not	lery hard lard leutral: right level, not hard or easy 100% asy 100

10/17/2018